TForce P965 PCB 5.x

Socket
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Processor

Intel® Core™2 Extreme Processor
Intel® Core™2 Quad Processor

Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® D processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor
Intel® Celeron® D Processor
Intel® Celeron® D Processor
Intel® Celeron® D Processor
Intel® Celeron® D Processor
Intel® Celeron® D Processor

Processor Model
X6800
Q6600
E6850
E6750
E6600
E6400
E6400
E6300
E6300
E2160
E2160
960
960
950
950
940
930
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820
820
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661
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651
651
651
641
641
641
641
631
631
631
631
630
630
560
365
356
331
331
331

sSpec/OPN#
SL9S5
SLOUM
SLA9U
SLA9V
SL9S8
SL9S9
SL9T9
SLO9TA
SL9SA
SLA3H
SLA8Z
SL9K7
SL9AP
SL95V
SL9K8
SL95W
SL95X
SL94R
SL94S
SL8CP
SL88T
SL8ZH
SL8PY
SL96H
SL8WF
SL94vV
SL8WG
SL94W
SL9KE
SL8WH
SL94X
SL9KF
SL96K
SL96L
SL9KG
SL8WIJ
SL94Y
SL7Z9
SL8Q7
SL7J9
SL9KJ
SL96N
SL98V
SL7TV
SL8H7

Frequency
2.93 GHz
2.40 GHz
3 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.40 GHz
2.13 GHz
2.13 GHz
1.86 GHz
1.86 GHz
1.80 GHz
1.80 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.20 GHz
3 GHz

3 GHz
2.80 GHz
2.80 GHz
2.80 GHz
2.66 GHz
3.80 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.20 GHz
3.20 GHz
3.20 GHz
3.20 GHz
3 GHz

3 GHz

3 GHz

3 GHz

3 GHz

3 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.60 GHz
3.33 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.66 GHz

GPU Freque Core Name Watts

75W
105W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
95w
130W
95w
95w
95w
95w
95w
95w
95w
95w
95w
115W
86W
86W
86W
86W
86W
65W
86W
86W
65W
86W
86W
65W
86W
86W
84W
84W
115w
65W
86W
84W
84W
84W

Since BIOS Version
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	CPU Support

